MCB SERIES
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Products Overview of Circuit Breakers
Product picture
Product name
Product range
Standard
Number of poles

unit
6
12
6
Rated
current(A)
EPB-63M-1P
EPB-63M-1P+N
EPB-63M-2P
C curveB curve D curve
1 EPB-63M/1-B1
2 EPB-63M/1-B2
3 EPB-63M/1-B3
4 EPB-63M/1-B4
6 EPB-63M/1-B6
10 EPB-63M/1-B10
13 EPB-63M/1-B13
16 EPB-63M/1-B16
20 EPB-63M/1-B20
25 EPB-63M/1-B25
32 EPB-63M/1-B32
40 EPB-63M/1-B40
50 EPB-63M/1-B50
1 EPB-63M/1-B1N
2 EPB-63M/1-B2N
3 EPB-63M/1-B3N
4 EPB-63M/1-B4N
6 EPB-63M/1-B6N
10 EPB-63M/1-B10N
13 EPB-63M/1-B13N
16 EPB-63M/1-B16N
20 EPB-63M/1-B20N
25 EPB-63M/1-B25N
32 EPB-63M/1-B32N
40 EPB-63M/1-B40N
50 EPB-63M/1-B50N
63 EPB-63M/1-B63N
1 EPB-63M/2-B1
2 EPB-63M/2-B2
3 EPB-63M/2-B3
4 EPB-63M/2-B4
6 EPB-63M/2-B6
10 EPB-63M/2-B10
13 EPB-63M/2-B13
16 EPB-63M/2-B16
20 EPB-63M/2-B20
25 EPB-63M/2-B25
50 EPB-63M/2-B50
40 EPB-63M/2-B40
32 EPB-63M/2-B32
63 EPB-63M/2-B63
EPB-63M/1-C1
EPB-63M/1-C2
EPB-63M/1-C3
EPB-63M/1-C4

EPB-63M/2-C32
EPB-63M/2-C63
EPB-63M/1-D1
EPB-63M/1-D2
EPB-63M/1-D3
EPB-63M/1-D4
EPB-63M/1-D6
EPB-63M/1-D10
EPB-63M/1-D13
EPB-63M/1-D16
EPB-63M/1-D20
EPB-63M/1-D25
EPB-63M/1-D32
EPB-63M/1-D40
EPB-63M/1-D50
63 EPB-63M/1-B63 EPB-63M/1-C63 EPB-63M/1-D63
EPB-63M/1-D1N
EPB-63M/1-D2N
EPB-63M/1-D3N
EPB-63M/1-D4N

EPB-63M/2-D10
EPB-63M/2-D13
EPB-63M/2-D16
EPB-63M/2-D20
EPB-63M/2-D25
EPB-63M/2-D50
EPB-63M/2-D40
EPB-63M/2-D32
EPB-63M/2-D63
EPB-63M Series Miniature Circuit Breaker
C curveB curve D curve
2 EPB-63M/3-B2
3 EPB-63M/3-B3
4 EPB-63M/3-B4
6 EPB-63M/3-B6
10 EPB-63M/3-B10
13 EPB-63M/3-B13
16 EPB-63M/3-B16
20 EPB-63M/3-B20
25 EPB-63M/3-B25
32 EPB-63M/3-B32
40 EPB-63M/3-B40
50 EPB-63M/3-B50
63 EPB-63M/3-B63
1 EPB-63M/3-B1N
2 EPB-63M/3-B2N
3 EPB-63M/3-B3N
4 EPB-63M/3-B4N
6 EPB-63M/3-B6N
10 EPB-63M/3-B10N
13 EPB-63M/3-B13N
16 EPB-63M/3-B16N
20 EPB-63M/3-B20N
25 EPB-63M/3-B25N
32 EPB-63M/3-B32N
40 EPB-63M/3-B40N
50 EPB-63M/3-B50N
63 EPB-63M/3-B63N
1 EPB-63M/4-B1
2 EPB-63M/4-B2
3 EPB-63M/4-B3
4 EPB-63M/4-B4
6 EPB-63M/4-B6
10 EPB-63M/4-B10
13 EPB-63M/4-B13
16 EPB-63M/4-B16
20 EPB-63M/4-B20
25 EPB-63M/4-B25
50 EPB-63M/4-B50
40 EPB-63M/4-B40
32 EPB-63M/4-B32
63 EPB-63M/4-B63
EPB-63M/3-C2
EPB-63M/3-C3
EPB-63M/3-C4
EPB-63M/3-C6

6
12
6
Rated
current(A)
EPB-63H-1P
EPB-63H-1P+N
EPB-63H-2P
C curveB curve D curve
EPB-63H Series Miniature Circuit Breaker
1 EPB-63H/1-B1
2 EPB-63H/1-B2
3 EPB-63H/1-B3
4 EPB-63H/1-B4
6 EPB-63H/1-B6
10 EPB-63H/1-B10
13 EPB-63H/1-B13
16 EPB-63H/1-B16
20 EPB-63H/1-B20
25 EPB-63H/1-B25
32 EPB-63H/1-B32
40 EPB-63H/1-B40
50 EPB-63H/1-B50
1 EPB-63H/1-B1N
2 EPB-63H/1-B2N
3 EPB-63H/1-B3N
4 EPB-63H/1-B4N
6 EPB-63H/1-B6N
10 EPB-63H/1-B10N
13 EPB-63H/1-B13N
16 EPB-63H/1-B16N
20 EPB-63H/1-B20N
25 EPB-63H/1-B25N
32 EPB-63H/1-B32N
40 EPB-63H/1-B40N
50 EPB-63H/1-B50N
63 EPB-63H/1-B63N
1 EPB-63H/2-B1
2 EPB-63H/2-B2
3 EPB-63H/2-B3
4 EPB-63H/2-B4
6 EPB-63H/2-B6
10 EPB-63H/2-B10
13 EPB-63H/2-B13
16 EPB-63H/2-B16
20 EPB-63H/2-B20
25 EPB-63H/2-B25
50 EPB-63H/2-B50
40 EPB-63H/2-B40
32 EPB-63H/2-B32
63 EPB-63H/2-B63
EPB-63H/1-C1
EPB-63H/1-C2
EPB-63H/1-C3
EPB-63H/1-C4

EPB-63H/2-C32
EPB-63H/2-C63
EPB-63H/1-D1
EPB-63H/1-D2
EPB-63H/1-D3
EPB-63H/1-D4
EPB-63H/1-D6
EPB-63H/1-D10
EPB-63H/1-D13
EPB-63H/1-D16
EPB-63H/1-D20
EPB-63H/1-D25
EPB-63H/1-D32
EPB-63H/1-D40
EPB-63H/1-D50
63 EPB-63H/1-B63 EPB-63H/1-C63 EPB-63H/1-D63
EPB-63H/1-D1N
EPB-63H/1-D2N
EPB-63H/1-D3N
EPB-63H/1-D4N

C curveB curve D curve Packing
unit
3
4
3
Rated
current(A)
EPB-63H-3P
EPB-63H-3P+N
EPB-63H-4P
EPB-63H Series Miniature Circuit Breaker
2 EPB-63H/3-B2
3 EPB-63H/3-B3
4 EPB-63H/3-B4
6 EPB-63H/3-B6
10 EPB-63H/3-B10
13 EPB-63H/3-B13
16 EPB-63H/3-B16
20 EPB-63H/3-B20
25 EPB-63H/3-B25
32 EPB-63H/3-B32
40 EPB-63H/3-B40
50 EPB-63H/3-B50
63 EPB-63H/3-B63
1 EPB-63H/3-B1N
2 EPB-63H/3-B2N
3 EPB-63H/3-B3N
4 EPB-63H/3-B4N
6 EPB-63H/3-B6N
10 EPB-63H/3-B10N
13 EPB-63H/3-B13N
16 EPB-63H/3-B16N
20 EPB-63H/3-B20N
25 EPB-63H/3-B25N
32 EPB-63H/3-B32N
40 EPB-63H/3-B40N
50 EPB-63H/3-B50N
63 EPB-63H/3-B63N
1 EPB-63H/4-B1
2 EPB-63H/4-B2
3 EPB-63H/4-B3
4 EPB-63H/4-B4
6 EPB-63H/4-B6
10 EPB-63H/4-B10
13 EPB-63H/4-B13
16 EPB-63H/4-B16
20 EPB-63H/4-B20
25 EPB-63H/4-B25
50 EPB-63H/4-B50
40 EPB-63H/4-B40
32 EPB-63H/4-B32
63 EPB-63H/4-B63
EPB-63H/3-C2
EPB-63H/3-C3
EPB-63H/3-C4
EPB-63H/3-C6